
READYDOOR Door Machining Service

Door Order Sheet

                                       Scan the QR

                                       code for the (if applicable)

                            Readydoor digital

                                         order form                      (if applicable)

Door type
Which lock do you 

require?                                   

Do you require a 

closer?
Is this a fire 

door?

Please specify type/style of door

24"

610mm 

Please 

tick

26"

660mm 

Please 

tick

28"

711mm 

Please 

tick

30"

762mm 

Please 

tick

32"

813mm 

Please 

tick

34"

864mm 

Please 

tick

  A B  

 O - 1/2 door            

X - Full door   

 - Clear           

+ Frosted

1. Standard (with key)                                       

2. Bathroom (thumb 

turn, no key)                          

3. Latch only (no key) - 

only available in 

stainless steel                   

4. DIN Lock (no cylinder)

1. Face mounted            

2. Concealed

4 1/4

107mm

Frame

Please tick

5 1/4

132mm

Frame

Please tick

300mm

door frame

Please tick

(You can rip this frame  

to suit smaller walls)

Please 'X' if this is 

a fire door

EXAMPLE single X O - 2 1 X X

EXAMPLE Double X X

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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15

16

17

18

Please note:
1. If fitting a fire frame/door, please refer to your door manufacturers fitting instructions.
2. We put a leading edge on all doors which will require re-priming/finishing.
3. Spindle only drilled out.
I confirm that I understand notes above I confirm that all information given above is correct

readydoorireland.com

Door 

no.

Door Size (Width of door)
Which way is your 

door swinging 

please write A or B

Glass type
Whats your frame width?

Merchant name: ___________________________

Merchants PO.     ___________________________

A `

Y

When complete please return to your merchant or email: info@readydoor.ie

Comments

Customer name: ___________________________

Customer Phone: ___________________________

If this door is a double door 
please write X or Y for
active/opening door


