READYDOOR Door Machining Service Door Order Sheet

	Scan the QR code for the Readydoor digital order form	le (if applicable)															DY DOOF dydoorireland.com	
	Door type		Doo	or Size (W	/idth of a	door)		Which way is door swingi please write A	ing	Glass	type	Which lock do you require?	Do you require a closer?	Whats your frame width?			Is this a fire door?	
Door no.	Please specify type/style of door	24" 610mm Please tick	26" 660mm Please tick	28" 711mm Please tick	30" 762mm Please tick	32" 813mm Please tick	34" 864mm Please tick	A	В	O - 1/2 door X - Full door	- Clear + Frosted	 Standard (with key) Bathroom (thumb turn, no key) Latch only (no key) - only available in stainless steel JIN Lock (no cylinder) 	1. Face mounted 2. Concealed	4 1/4 107mm Frame Please tick	5 1/4 132mm Frame Please tick	300mm door frame Please tick (You can rip this frame to suit smaller walls)	Please 'X' if this is a fire door	If this door is a double door please write X or Y for active/opening door
	EXAMPLE single				X			А		0	-	2	1		X		Х	· ·
	EXAMPLE Double					Х			_							Х		Y
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11																		
12 13																		
14 15																		
16 17 18																		
	^{ients} e note: itting a fire frame/door, please refer to yo	ur doo	r manu	Ifacture	ers fitti	ng inst	ruction	15.					When co	mplete pl	ease retu	Irn to your mer	chant or em	nail: info@readydoor.ie

2. We put a leading edge on all doors which will require re-priming/finishing.

3. Spindle only drilled out.

I confirm that I understand notes above

I confirm that all information given above is correct